Elenco di supporto

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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Pilotti
TOPITTI
Pichillo
Agamennoni
Marola
IANNETTI
Manente
Quattromani
Goderecci
Odorisio
RUGGIERI
Raridi
Colella
Vaccarelli
PERLETTA
Lizzi

De
Benedictis
Giancroce
Riccetti

Di Febo
PISOTTA

Rita
VALENTINA
Giancarlo
Francesca
Francesco
ROBERTA
Roberta
Monica
Valeria
Giusy
SIMONA
Nuisia
Chiara
Francesca
MARCO
Elvira Alba
Antonella

Lorenza
Benedetta
Michele
ANNARITA

15/07/1988
30/06/1991
08/07/1979
06/04/1986
24/09/1984
21/06/1992
13/02/1991
11/03/1979
15/09/1983
29/11/1995
02/03/1993
20/11/1992
05/08/1982
21/11/1982
12/12/1991
10/05/1990
24/07/1994

15/12/1987
30/09/1991
07/06/1990
08/04/1986
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94.00
85.00
78.00
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85.00
87.00
83.00
94.00
80.00
85.00
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78.00
87.00
85.00
91.00

87.00
84.00
84.00
70.00

50.00
12.50
30.00
33.75
37.50
12.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
12.50
17.50
12.50
17.50
21.25
16.25
13.75
12.50

16.25
18.75
12.50
25.50

212.00
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188.75
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